
Niger Seed(Ramtil) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Bichhiya APMC  95.00  9,500.00  9500 -  9,500.00 2026-03-01

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Mandla APMC  99.00  9,900.00  9905 -  9,900.00 2026-02-08

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Shahpura(Jabalpur) APMC  90.15  9,015.00  9015 -  9,001.00 2026-01-18

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Dindori APMC  95.00  9,500.00  9500 -  9,005.00 2026-01-11

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Gorakhpur APMC  94.00  9,400.00  9400 -  9,100.00 2025-12-25

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Jabalpur APMC  91.05  9,105.00  9105 -  9,105.00 2025-12-25

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Gorakhpur  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2025-11-01

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Mandla  96.00  9,600.00  9600 -  9,600.00 2025-11-01

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Shahpura(Jabalpur)  99.00  9,900.00  10000 -  9,900.00 2025-10-31

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Bichhiya  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-28

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Dindori  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2025-10-28

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Shahdol  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-10-08

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Chhindwara  91.00  9,100.00  9100 -  9,001.00 2025-10-07

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Anuppur  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2025-07-29

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Jabalpur  81.20  8,120.00  8120 -  7,500.00 2025-07-24

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Ramatilli Umariya  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2025-01-25

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Niger Seed Chhindwara  77.40  7,740.00  7800 -  7,700.00 2022-12-28
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